Parent/carer survey October 2019 results

The school environment

1. Please indicate the extent of your agreement with each of the statements below.
Agree Neither Disagree | Not
agree nor applicable
disagree
1.1 | My child enjoys going to school 92% 8% 0% 0%
1.2 | I believe that my child feels safe when at 92% 6% 0% 2%
school.
1.3 | I believe my child benefits from the 96% 4% 0% 0%
environment and attitudes within the school
1.4 | I feel encouraged to play an active part in 82% 12% 4% 2%

school life (e.g. attending Friday celebration
assemblies, volunteering on school trips,
helping with school projects such as the
pond area, Fun For Funds events

The Curriculum at Coates

2. Please indicate the extent of your agreement with each of the statements below.

Agree Neither Disagree Not
agree nor applicable
disagree

2.1 | I receive sufficient information about the 82% 12% 6% 0%
curriculum.

2.3 | The school enables my child to achieve a 90% 8% 2% 0%
good standard of work

2.4 | I understand the expectations of homework | 92% 6% 2% 0%
for my child's year group

2.5 | I believe the school trips and visits offered | 98% 0% 2% 0%

are valuable.




Communications between the school and parents/carers.

3. Please indicate the extent of your agreement with each of these statements.

Agree Neither Disagree | Not
agree nor applicable
disagree

3.1 | If I come into school I am made to feel 88% 6% 0% 6%
welcome

3.2 | I receive sufficient information about my 77% 15% 2% 6%
child's progress

3.3 | I am kept sufficiently informed about other | 86% 6% 0% 8%
activities in school

3.4 | I amable to access information via the 82% 12% 0% 6%
school website

3.5 | I find Parentmail effective in keeping me 82% 6% 4% 8%
updated on information and events.

3.6 | When I make a query at the school office it | 80% 12% 0% 8%
is handled efficiently

3.7 | I would be able to identify and approach a 61% 19% 12% 8%

member of the Governing Body if I needed
to.

Communications between the school and parents/carers.

4. Please indicate the extent of your agreement with each of the statement.

Agree Neither Disagree | Not
agree nor applicable
disagree

4.1 | I support the school's expectations in 90% 4% 0% 6%
relation to the behaviour of my child

4.2 | I believe the school achieves sufficiently 82% 10% 2% 6%
high standards of behaviour

4.3 | I have confidence that the school deals with | 77% 13% 4% 6%
inappropriate behaviour effectively

4.4 | I believe positive behaviour is celebrated 90% 2% 2% 6%

45 | I understand the school's policy concerning | 94% 0% 0% 6%
children being at school on time

4.6 | I understand the school's policy concerning | 90% 4% 0% 6%

children's absence from school







